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NAME

Ezedi, Duran "Lucy"
Warren, Yana
Crookston, Aeris
Baker, Julianna
Williamson, Leah
Moon, Sophie

Knowles, Sydney
Edora, Kamerin
Womack, Harmonee
Nicholson, Jasmine
Haynes, Karmen
Hill, Jordyn

Davis, Gracelyn
Ransom, Mika
Dean, Gabrielle
Wilcox, Keeley
Sibley, Iris

Brown, Autumn
Holcomb, Elizabeth
Komperda, Dallas
Mayorga, Yoly
Sheets, Rhiannon
Chubb, Susan
Bushman, Karleigh
Goodman, Brelynn
Freeman, Makeda
Crookston, Emilea
Wilson, Mallory
Adams, Emily
Davies, Ella

Reeb, Madison
Buchanan, Callie
Johnson, Kinsley
Williamson, Kynsleigh
Willis, Elleigh
Richmond, Joslyn
Burger, Kayleigh
Wegman, Amelia
Tibbets, Vera
Kidwell, Addison

2024 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI

USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISION - GIRLS - UNDER 10

DIV

U10G
Ul10G
U10G
U10G
U10G
Ul10G

U10G
Ul10G
U10G
Ul10G
Ul10G
Ul10G
U10G
U10G
U10G
U10G
U10G
U10G
U10G
Ul10G
U10G
U10G
Ul10G
Ul10G
U10G
Ul10G
Ul10G
Ul10G
U10G
Ul10G
U10G
U10G
U10G
U10G
U10G
U10G
U10G
U10G
U10G
U10G

CENTER

Bowlero Chesapeake
Hopewell Bowling Ctr
BA Woodbridge

BA Woodbridge

AMF Norfolk

Holiday Bowl

TenStrike @ FG-A
BA Bull Run
Potomac Lanes

Bowlero Western Branch

BA Woodbridge

Bowlero Western Branch

Lord Calvert

Gator Bowl

BA Southwest

The Bowling Alley
BA Falls Church
AMF Waldorf

Gator Bowl

Bowlero Chesapeake
Staunton Lanes
Bowlero West End
TenStrike @ FG-A
Pikeside Bowl
Northside Lanes

The Bowling Alley
BA Woodbridge
Pinboys

Crofton Bowl
Bowlero Fredericksburg
Pinboys

Valley Lanes
Bowlero Mechanicsville
Lord Calvert
Pinboys

Riverside Lanes

BA Southwest

BA Bull Run

BA Woodbridge
Pikeside Bowl

129
100
106
115
134

93

79
108
99
72
51
&9
106
116
104
96
88
88
98
84
101
82
62
56
81
79
90
79
59
79
79
59
65
67
80
64
59
56
59
89

171
107
131
102
145
130

135
98
120
118
&3
101
98
102
120
107
87
113
99
128
106
100
118
77
87
107
&5
100
56
71
82
95
60
74
&5
58
58
68
62
0

137
174
139
139
124
118

97
146
103
116
139
133
123
130

96

99
123

92
101

75

90
104

81
107

91

&3
107

73
122
110

86
100

88

66

60

79

&3

50

66

144
155
118
140
112
113

127
113
133
112
117
104
106
95
101
110
99
102
94
&4
88
79
&3
96
98
80
77
91
&3
78
91
62
89
84
73
74
64
68
50
0

AVE GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL

452
436
388
381
381
361

359
357
356
346
339
338
327
327
317
316
309
307
294
287
284
283
282
280
276
270
269
264
261
259
259
257
237
224
218
211
205
186
178

0

$370
$315
$270
$235
$235
$209



